Name

1 J Gilbert

2 J Gilbert

3 J Gilbert

4 J Gilbert

5 J Gilbert

6 J Gilbert

7 J Gilbert

8 J Gilbert

9 J Gilbert
10 J Gilbert
11 R Barutowicz
12 R Barutowicz
13 S Lansdowne
14 K Bowley
15 G Chaplin & Sons
16 M Leckie
17 M Leckie
18 J Havens
19 Mr/s R Elton
20 P Kemp & Son

CLUB BIRDAGE
Appleby Magna HS
Church Road FC
Nuneaton NR HS
Storey Arms HS

Trent Valley House HS

Warwickshire & District Federation

Results of the Wetherby (4128) race flown on 04 June 2024
31 members sent 446 birds
Liberated at 11:00 hours in a South East wind

Club Distance

99:1433
99:1433
99:1433
99:1433
99:1433
99:1433
99:1433
99:1433
99:1433
99:1433
67:1298
67:1298
East 87:0344
East 84:1105
Ashby 85:0821
East 77:0008
East 77:0008
East 82:1700
East 82:1234
East 74:0301

Trent
Trent
Trent
Trent
Trent
Trent
Trent
Trent
Trent
Trent
East

East

Members
5
4
3
2

Ring No
GB21220075
GB21220028
GB21220023
GB22717614
GB21220082
GB23V89313
GB23S41229
GB22717626
GB21Z20081
GB21Z20064
GB20260292
GB21748370
GB20Vv88513
GB21N67078
GB22B67559
GB21L35602
GB22C53242
GB23A78383
GB23Z11110
GB23Z11122

Birds
47
39
17
75

Col Sex Clocked
BLUE 13:21:28
BLUE 13:21:29
BLUE 13:21:29
BLUE 13:21:32
PIED 13:21:35
BLUE 13:22:23
BLUE 13:22:30
BLUE 13:23:37
BLFL 13:23:47
CHEQC 13:23:53
BLUE H 12:38:27
BLUE H 12:38:28
CHEQH 13:08:38
DKCH C 13:04:54
BLUE C 13:06:25
CHEQC 12:54:03
BLUE C 12:54:05
CHEQC 13:04:45
CHEQC 13:04:56
BLUE C 12:53:32
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Ashby & District FC
East Leake SRFC

Fly Time
02:21:28
02:21:29
02:21:29
02:21:32
02:21:35
02:22:23
02:22:30
02:23:37
02:23:47
02:23:53
01:38:29
01:38:30
02:08:38
02:04:55
02:06:25
01:54:03
01:54:05
02:04:45
02:04:56
01:53:34

Nuneaton Progressive RPC

Syston & District FC

’

—

Velocity Pools
1241.798
1241.652
1241.652
1241.213
1240.775
1233.803
1232.793
1223.208
1221.790
1220.941
1210.640
1210.435
1193.034
1192.391
1189.883
1188.321
1187.974
1170.501
1165.053
1149.529

Members Birds
3 52
12 181
2 35

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days of publication

| Pirvu (Secretary)



